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ICMA-RC 401 & 457 PLAN 

2020 ONE-ON-ONE  
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Emily Knox and/or Ron Smith, CFP®, 
from ICMA Retirement Corporation will be in Grand Junction: 

 
 

 
 

         January 13, 2020, Monday –Emily Knox 
         January 14, 2020, Tuesday – Emily Knox 
         January 15, 2020, Wednesday – Emily Knox 
 
         February 13, 2020, Thursday – Emily Knox 
         February 14, 2020, Friday – Emily Knox 
 
         March 3, 2020, Tuesday – Ron Smith 
         March 4, 2020, Wednesday – Ron Smith 
         March 25, 2020, Wednesday – Emily Knox 
         March 26, 2020, Thursday – Emily Knox 
         March 27, 2020, Friday – Emily Knox 
         
 
         April 29, 2020, Wednesday – Emily Knox 
         April 30, 2020, Thursday – Emily Knox 
         May 1, 2020, Friday – Emily Knox 
 
         May 11, 2020, Monday – Emily Knox 
         May 12, 2020, Tuesday – Emily Knox 
         May 13, 2020, Wednesday – Emily Knox 

                  

                                 
 
July 13, 2020, Monday – Emily Knox 
July 14, 2020, Tuesday – Emily Knox 
July 15, 2020, Wednesday – Emily Knox 

               
September 8, 2020, Tuesday – Ron Smith 

              September 9, 2020, Wednesday – Ron Smith 
September 15, 2020, Tuesday – Emily Knox 
September 16, 2020, Wednesday – Emily Knox 
September 17, 2020, Thursday – Emily Knox 
 
October 21, 2020, Wednesday - Open Enrollment 

             October 22, 2020, Thursday – Emily Knox 
October 23, 2020, Friday – Emily Knox  

 
December 9, 2020, Wednesday – Emily Knox 
December 10, 2020, Thursday – Emily Knox 
December 11, 2020, Friday – Emily Knox 
 

             
 
 

 
PLEASE CONTACT HUMAN RESOURCES, AT 256-4015 

TO RESERVE A TIME TO MEET WITH RON OR EMILY TO DISCUSS 

YOUR RETIREMENT GOALS. 


